

City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 15-2310

Type: Resolution

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 4/16/2015

Title: A Resolution authorizing the amendment of Resolution No. 2015-02-12-0008R to comply with the

Texas Department of Housing and Community Affairs 4% Housing Tax Credit Award Program for the

Palo Alto Apartments, an approximately \$39.3 million affordable multi-family rental housing

development located on the southwest corner of Loop 410 and Highway 16. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy

City Manager; John Dugan, Director, Planning and Community Development]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Palo Alto Apartment Location Map, 2. Draft Ordinance, 3. Resolution 2015-04-16-0030R

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/16/2015	1	City Council A Session	approved	Pass